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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВОРОНИН Андрей РОС  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 10 18 2
УЛЬЯНОВ Кирилл РОС  0  3  0 V2  0 0.200 -12 5 5
ПЫШНОВ Даниил РОС  1  V  2 V2  0 0.400 -6 9 4
МЕЗИН Тимофей ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
ГРИГОРЬЕВСКИЙ Иван КРА  2  1  1  0  0 0.000 -12 4 6
ШАБАЕВ Данил СВЕ  1  V V3 3  V 0.600 7 15 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЦЕРЕТЕЛИ Ярослав РОС  0  2  2  V  1 0.200 -8 9 5
КАЦАЙ Егор РОС  V  V  2  V  2 0.600 3 16 3
ПРУЦЫН Артем РОС  V  2  2  V  2 0.400 0 14 4
САМОЙЛОВ Илья КРЯ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 6 19 2
РЫТКО Филипп ВРЖ  1  3  0  3  0 0.000 -13 7 6
ДЕМЯНЕНКО Артём КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДРИЖАК Владимир РОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 19 1
ЗИНЧЕНКО Семен РОС  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 10 18 2
ИСАКОВ Александр РОС  2  V  3  V  V 0.600 3 17 3
ЛЕПШОКОВ Владислав КРА  2  0  V  3  2 0.200 -8 11 5
ЯНТИКОВ Никита КРА  0  0  1  V  V 0.400 -6 9 4
ВОРОНКО Савватий ВРЖ  0  1  3  V  0 0.200 -10 8 6

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТЕНСИН Вениамин КРА  V  1  1 V2 0.500 0 8 3
ОМЕЛЬЧЕНКО Николай РОС  1  0  2  1 0.000 -12 4 5
КАШИРЦЕВ Сергей ВРЖ V2  V  2 V3 0.750 4 11 2
НИКУЛЬШИН Богдан РОС  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 16 1
НЕЧАЕВ Ярослав РОС  1  V  2  2 0.250 -1 9 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС  3  0  V  1  2 0.200 -7 10 5
АРБУЗОВ Александр РОС  V  V  0  0  V 0.600 -2 12 3
ШИЛЕНКО Владислав РОС  V  2  V  2  V 0.600 6 16 2
ГОВОРКОВ Никита КРЯ  1  V  1  1  V 0.400 -1 11 4
УСТИНОВ Степан СВЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
КОЛОДУБ Максим КРА  V  1  1  0  0 0.200 -12 6 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 УСТИНОВ Степан СВЕ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
2 МЕЗИН Тимофей ВРЖ 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
3 ДЕМЯНЕНКО Артём КРА 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован
4 НИКУЛЬШИН Богдан РОС 1.000 9 16 квалифицирован
5 ДРИЖАК Владимир РОС 0.800 11 19 квалифицирован
6 ВОРОНИН Андрей РОС 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
6 ЗИНЧЕНКО Семен РОС 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
8 САМОЙЛОВ Илья КРЯ 0.800 6 19 квалифицирован
9 КАШИРЦЕВ Сергей ВРЖ 0.750 4 11 квалифицирован

10 ШАБАЕВ Данил СВЕ 0.600 7 15 квалифицирован
11 ШИЛЕНКО Владислав РОС 0.600 6 16 квалифицирован
12 ИСАКОВ Александр РОС 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован
13 КАЦАЙ Егор РОС 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
14 АРБУЗОВ Александр РОС 0.600 -2 12 квалифицирован
15 ТЕНСИН Вениамин КРА 0.500 0 8 квалифицирован
16 ПРУЦЫН Артем РОС 0.400 0 14 квалифицирован
17 ГОВОРКОВ Никита КРЯ 0.400 -1 11 квалифицирован
18 ПЫШНОВ Даниил РОС 0.400 -6 9 квалифицирован
18 ЯНТИКОВ Никита КРА 0.400 -6 9 квалифицирован
20 НЕЧАЕВ Ярослав РОС 0.250 -1 9 квалифицирован
21 ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС 0.200 -7 10 квалифицирован
22 ЛЕПШОКОВ Владислав КРА 0.200 -8 11 квалифицирован
23 ЦЕРЕТЕЛИ Ярослав РОС 0.200 -8 9 квалифицирован

24 ВОРОНКО Савватий ВРЖ 0.200 -10 8 выбывший
25 КОЛОДУБ Максим КРА 0.200 -12 6 выбывший
26 УЛЬЯНОВ Кирилл РОС 0.200 -12 5 выбывший
27 ГРИГОРЬЕВСКИЙ Иван КРА 0.000 -12 4 выбывший
27 ОМЕЛЬЧЕНКО Николай РОС 0.000 -12 4 выбывший
29 РЫТКО Филипп ВРЖ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 27.09.2017 17:37


